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HARVEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
Academic Calendar 2025-26 

 
 
 

 
 

 



 

May 2025 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

   
HOLIDAY- 

 Labour Day 
   

 

 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

     
 Parent Orientation 

9,10,12 
 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

 

 

  
Session Reopen form 

students 9, 10 &12 
 

Parent Orientation 

6-8,11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

Session reopens for 

students 6 to 8,11 

 

 

    

Parent Orientation  

(Gr 1-5)  

EM 2, EM 3 & M3 

 

 26 

Session Opening for 

students (Gr 1-5) 

27 28 

 

Session Re-open for 

M3, EM 2, EM 3 

29 30 31 

Parents Orientation 

 M1 & M2, EM 1 
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June 2025 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

       1 

       

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

SESSION REOPENS FOR  

(M1, M2,) 

G1 (EM) 
  

ENVIRONMENT DAY 

(EM) 

Filing nominations student 

council 

 

  

Bakri Id / Eid ul-Adha 

HOLIDAY 
 

PT 1 (10 & 12) Begins 

 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

PT 1 (10) Ends    

PT 1 (12) Ends 

Last date for nominations 

student council elections 

SELECTION DAY-Election School Team Selections  

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

Student council  

CAMPAIGN  

ENVIRONMENT 

DAY(MONT) 

Student council  

CAMPAIGN  

Student council election 

day  

 

 

 

Student council election 

day results YOGA DAY 

(EM & MONT) 

  

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

  

Special assembly 

International yoga day / 

Music Day 

Interhouse - 

Investiture ceremony 
  

 

 

 

PARENTS DAY  

SILENT JOURNEY G 

1(EM) 

 

 30       
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July 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Field trip (Gr 5 to 12) Field trip (Gr 5 to 12)  

 

 

EID CELEBRATION 

EM+(MONT) 

 

 

  

 

Muharram 

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

PTM- (EM) 

13 

 

CT1 Grd -1-4 Starts    
PA1 

PT1/PT2 (5-12) starts 

SILENT JOURNEY 

(M1, M2, M3) 
 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

CT1  Ends(Grd -1-4)  Field trip (Gr 1 to 4) Field trip (Gr 1 to 4)  

MONT FIELD TRIP 

(EM+(MONT)) 

PTM 1-4  

 

 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

PA1/PT1/ PT2 (5-12) 

Ends 
   

MasterChef (All Grades) 

PTM 9 & 10 

 1st PTM 

(MONT)Gr 5,6,7,8,11 

 

 

 28 29 30 

 

31    
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August 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

     1 2 3 

    

Founder’s Cup  

Friendship Day 

(EM) 

 

Founder’s Cup  

SASYA 

 

 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

    
Vara Mahalakshmi - 

HOLIDAY  

 

  

 

 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

  

GRANDPARENTS DAY - 

mont 

Bagless day 

Inter House competition 

Spl assembly 

 ASSEMBLY – 

INDEPENDENCE, 

EM 

 

Tradella Commerce fest 

RESONANCE 

 

HOLIDAY 
 

 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

  

 
      

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Gowri Festival - Holiday 
Vinayaka Chaturthi 

HOLIDAY 
 

MARIA MONTESSORI 

BIRTHDAY 
Working Day   
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September 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   
 ONAM CELEBRATION 

(MONT/EM) 

Onam 

Milad un-Nabi 

HOLIDAY  

  

 

 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

 

PARENT’S OBSERVATION 

STARTS (mont)  

 

Teachers Day Special 

AssemblyMidterm 

assessments begin CBSE 

(G11-12) 

 HINDI DIWAS (EM) 
 

Staff outing 
 

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Assessment Begins (EM) 

Half Yearly 

Assessments begin 

CBSE (G1-10) 

   

PARENT’S OBSERVATION 

ENDS 

 

2nd PTM (Online ) 

(MONT) 
 

 

 

22 23 24 25 26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

     DUSSEHRA 

CELEBRATION (EM) 

CLASS PARTY 

Half Yearly 

Assessments ends(All 

Grades)  

Out station Trip 

Dussehra break starts 

Outstation Trip 
Outstation Trip 

 29 30      

 

Out station Trip 
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October 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

   1 2 3 4 5 

  Navami – HOLIDAY  
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Dussehra– HOLIDAY  
Dussehra– HOLIDAY  Dussehra– HOLIDAY   

 

 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 

School Reopens for 

Term 2  

ANNUAL DAY PRACTICE 

BEGINS 

 

    

 

 

PTM-2 (EM) 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

   HMUN 

Special Assembly 

DIWALI CELEBRATION 

(MONT & EM)  

  

 

 

20 

 

21 22 23 24 25 26 

 

  DIWALI HOLIDAY 

 

 

DIWALI HOLIDAY 

 

 

DIWALI HOLIDAY 

 

     

 27 28 29 30 31   
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November 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

      1 2 

     HOLIDAY  

 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

 

 
   

Annual Day 

 

Annual Day 

 

Annual Day 

 

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

ANNUAL DAY HOLIDAY    

CHILDREN’S DAY 

 

 

Bagless day 

Vox 

  

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

PB1/PT2/PT3- G 

9,10,12 starts  
   

Kannada Rajyotsava 

EM+Mont 
  

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

 
   

KANNADA 

RAJYOTSAVA (CBSE) 
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December 2025 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

PB1/PT 3/PT2 Ends 

 
  Sports Meet Sports Meet 

PTM for 9 to 12 

Open House-EM 

 

Hackathon  

 

Hackathon 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

  

 

Bagless day 

Interhouse 

Spl assembly 

    

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

CT2/PA2/PT2 G1-8,11 

starts 
    

 

PTM 3 (EM+MONT) 

 

 

 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

X-MAS CELEBRATIONS 

(MONT&EM) 

 

X-MAS CELEBRATIONS) 

 

CT2/PA2 Ends 

X-MAS 

VACATION STARTS 

Christmas 

HOLIDAY-  

XMAS 

 HOLIDAY  

 29 30 31     
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January 2026 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    1 2 3 4 

   

New Year's Day 

HOLIDAY 

New year 

   

 

 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

​  

School reopens  
PB2*B    

Online PTM  

(Gr 1-8) 

 

 

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 

SANKRANTI 

CELEBRATION 

(MONT&EM) 

 

SANKRANTI 

 HOLIDAY 

 

  
 

 
 

 

 

19 

 

20 21 

 

22 

 

23 24 25 

    

 

REPUBLIC DAY 

(MONT & EM)  

Republic Day 

celebrations 

Spl assembly 

 

 FIELD TRIP 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 

Republic Day 

HOLIDAY 
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February 2026 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

       1 

       

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

    
Annual exams begin 

for (Gr 9 & 11) 

Working day 

Graduation Day (10 

&12) 

 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 

 

 

      

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Annual exams for (Gr 9 

& 11) ends 

FIELD TRIP (EM) 

 

  

 23 24 25 26 27 

 

28 

 

 

  
New session  

(Gr  10 & 12) 
 

NATIONAL SCIENCE 

DAY (EM) 

OPEN HOUSE 

PTM (Gr 9 & 11) 

 

SCIENCE & DESIGN 

FEST 

Science Expo(Mont)​ 
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March 2026 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

       1 

       

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

 Holi Celebration  
HOLI HOLIDAY 

 
 

Annual exams* 

 (Gr 1-8) starts 
  

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) 
 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) 
 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) 
​    

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) 
 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) 
 

Ugadi / Gudi Padwa 

HOLIDAY 

 

Eid-ul-Fitar 

HOLIDAY 

 

 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Annual exams 

 (Gr 1-8) ends 

 

    

 

Final PTM 

 

GRADUATION DAY - 

Mont 

 

 30 31      

Final PTM 

CBSE,EM,Mont 

SPRING BREAK 

 

Final PTM 

 

CBSE,EM,Mont 
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April 2026 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

    1 2 3 4 5 

    PTM (EM) 

Last working day for ​
(10 &12) 

 

 

Good Friday 

HOLIDAY 

    

  

  

6 

 

7 

  

8 

  

9 

  

10 

  

11 

  

12 

  

      

  

  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       

  

  

20 

  

21 

  

22 

  

23 

  

24 

  

25 

  

26 

  

       

  27 28 29 30    
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